
[image: SampPev LH]Breakfast Club Booking From

Child’s Name/s:  

…………..…………………………………………………………………………….

…………………………………………………………………………………………

…………………………………………………………………………………………


Payments to be made via ParentPay.

	Breakfast Club
	Per session

	1st child
	£3.00

	Additional Siblings
	£1.50



From January 2021 charges will be as follows:

	Breakfast Club
	Per session

	1st child
	£3.00

	1st Additional Sibling
	£2.40

	Other Additional Siblings
	£2.00



Places are allocated on a first come, first served basis and completing this form does not automatically guarantee a place. We will notify you on receipt of this form if there is a problem with your booking dates. 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Please note 24 hours’ notice is required for cancellation to avoid being charged for the session.


Signature of parent/guardian:	………………………………………………………………………….

Date:					………………………………………………………………………….



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------Internal only
Date Received in School Office: 	…………………………………………………………………………….. 

Signed:				……………………………………………………………………………..






Please indicate sessions required:
	Please write BC for Breakfast Club in each day that you require a session


	Mon 7 Sept
	Tues 8 Sept
	Weds 9 Sept
	Thurs 10 Sept
	Fri 11 Sept

	
	
	
	

	

	Mon 14 Sept
	Tues 15 Sept
	Wed 16 Sept
	Thurs 17 Sept
	Fri 18 Sept

	

	
	
	
	

	Mon 21 Sept
	Tue 22 Sept
	Wed 23 Sept
	Thurs 24 Sept
	Fri 25 Sept

	

	
	
	
	

	Mon 28 Sept
	Tue 29 Sept
	Wed 30 Sept
	Thurs 1 Oct
	Fri 2 Oct

	

	
	
	
	

	Mon 5 Oct
	Tue 6 Oct
	Wed 7 Oct
	Thurs 8 Oct
	Fri 9 Oct

	

	
	
	
	

	Mon 12 Oct
	Tue 13 Oct
	Wed 14 Oct
	Thurs 15 Oct
	Fri 16 Oct

	

	
	
	
	

	Mon 19 Oct
	Tue 20 Oct
	Wed 21 Oct
	Thurs 22 Oct
	Fri 23 Oct

	

	
	
	
	Half Term

	Mon 26 Oct
	Tue 27 Oct
	Wed 28 Oct
	Thurs 29 Oct
	Fri 30 Oct

	Half Term

	Mon 2 Nov
	Tue 3 Nov
	Wed 4 Nov
	Thurs 5 Nov
	Fri 6 Nov

	

	
	
	
	

	Mon 9 Nov
	Tue 10 Nov
	Wed 11 Nov
	Thurs 12 Nov
	Fri 13 Nov

	

	
	
	
	

	Mon 16 Nov
	Tue 17 Nov
	Wed 18 Nov
	Thurs 19 Nov
	Fri 20 Nov

	

	
	
	
	

	Mon 23 Nov
	Tue 24 Nov
	Wed 25 Nov
	Thurs 26 Nov
	Fri 27 Nov

	

	
	
	
	

	Mon 30 Nov
	Tue 1 Dec
	Wed 2 Dec
	Thurs 3 Dec
	Fri 4 Dec

	

	
	
	
	

	Mon 7 Dec
	Tue 8 Dec
	Wed 9 Dec
	Thurs 10 Dec
	Fri 11 Dec

	

	
	
	
	

	Mon 14 Dec
	Tue 15 Dec
	Wed 16 Dec
	Thurs 17 Dec
	Fri 18 Dec

	

	
	
	
	Last day of term
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Headteacher: Paul Walker

Sampford Peverell Church of England School
Higher Town, Sampford Peverell, Tiverton, Devon EX16 7BR ¢ Telephone / Fax: 01884 820284
E-mail: admin@sampford-peverell-primary.devon.sch.uk ¢ Website: www.sampford-peverell-primary.devon.sch.uk
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